Adapter Plate
Specification
#10488 – 6/5/24
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 1 of 3
Identification and Overview
Adaptor Plates are designed to cover wall imperfections when installing wall sensors or

Application: ................... Horizontal or Vertical
Mounting: ...................... Drywall, US back box or European back box
Holes: ............................. Center wire-way hole 1.67” diameter
Surface: ......................... Textured face, Mold-tech spec M11040
Paintable: ...................... Field applied, Latex recommended if needed
Color Match
  BW, Bright White: ......... Stat “Quantum” and “Quantum Prime” Room
Units (Approx. Pantone Bright White) also Delta
and Stat 4 Units purchased after 2020
  OFW, Off White: ........... Stat 3 (Approximately Pantone Warm Gray 1)
  WMW, Warm White: ..... WMW Delta, BBox (Approx. Pantone Warm
Gray 2)
The colors in this image are approximate. The actual colors may vary
slightly from those shown here.
Ordering Information
NSB-ADP-525-7-BW-A ................. Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Bright White
NSB-ADP-525-7-OFW-A ............... Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Off White
NSB-ADP-53-53-BW-A ................. Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Bright White
NSB-ADP-53-53-OFW-A ............... Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Off White
NSB-ADP-37-55-BW-A ................. Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Bright White
NSB-ADP-37-55-OFW-A ............... Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Off White
NSB-ADP-53-53-WMW-A ............. Adapter Plate, 5.3” x 5.3” Beige
N1-ADP-53-53-WMW-A ................ Adapter Plate, 5.3 x 5.3" Warm White
Adapter Plate
Specification
#10488 – 6/5/24